
Direction: Downtown Bridgeport

80 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

CL bus Time Schedule
Downtown Bridgeport Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:05 PM

Monday 7:25 PM

Tuesday 7:25 PM

Wednesday 7:25 PM

Thursday 7:25 PM

Friday 7:25 PM

Saturday Not Operational

CL bus Info
Direction: Downtown Bridgeport
Stops: 80
Trip Duration: 50 min
Line Summary:

The CL bus line (Burnell Blvd. at Norwalk Wheel Hub - Westfield Connecticut Post Mall) has 9 routes. For regular
weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Downtown Bridgeport: 7:25 PM(2) Downtown Bridgeport: 7:25 PM(3) Fairfield Circle: 8:25 PM - 9:55 PM(4) Main
Street Barnum: 8:25 PM - 9:55 PM(5) Milford Ct Post Mall: 5:29 AM - 8:20 PM(6) Norwalk Wheels Hub X: 5:23 AM -
8:55 PM(7) Post Road & Bulkley Ave X: 5:00 AM(8) The Dock Shopping Center: 8:55 PM(9) The Dock Shopping
Center: 9:55 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest CL bus station near you and find out when is the next CL bus arriving.

CL bus time schedule & line map

Burnell Blvd. at Norwalk Wheel Hub - Westfield
Connecticut Post Mall

Get The AppCL

Burnell Blvd. at Norwalk Wheel Hub

Wall St. at Commerce St

East Ave. at Bettswood Rd.

East Ave. at Park Hill Ave.

Westport Ave. at 56 Westport Ave..

Westport Ave. at Dry Hill Rd. (Stew Leonard'S)

Westport Ave. at George Ave

Westport Ave. at Walter Ave.

250 Westport Ave. & County St.

Westport Ave. at 330 Westport Ave.

Westport Ave. at Strawberry Hill Ave.

Westport Ave. at Oppostie Willard Rd.

Westport Ave. at Opposite Lois St.

Post Rd. West at Opposite Hills Ln.

Post Rd. West at 375 Post Rd. West

Post Rd. West at Kings Hwy. South

Post Rd. West at Sylvan Rd. South

Post Rd. West at Opposite Kings Hwy. North

Post Rd. West at Lincoln St.

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364866/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DNew%2520York%2520-%2520New%2520Jersey&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=121&af_sub7=121&deep_link_sub1=121&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D20662782%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_CL_Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall_New%20York%20-%20New%20Jersey_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_CL_Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall_New%20York%20-%20New%20Jersey_View


Post Rd. West at Wright St.

Post Rd. East at Opposite Main St.

Post Rd. East at Imperial Ave.

Post Rd. East at 286-292 Post Road East

Post Rd. East at Compo Rd. South

Post Rd. East at 400 Post Rd. East

Post Rd. East at Opposite Crescent Rd.

Post Rd. East at 616 Post Rd. East

Post Rd. East at Hills Point Rd.

Post Rd. East at Opposite Long Lots Rd..

Post Rd. East at Sherwood Island Connector

Post Rd. East at West Parish Rd.

Post Rd. East at 1000 Post Rd. East

Post Rd. East at Church St. South

Post Rd. East at Morningside Dr. South

Post Rd. East at Turkey Hill Rd. South

Post Rd. East at Mills St.

Post Rd. East at Regents Park

Post Rd. East at Maple Ave. South

Post Rd. East at 1572 Post Rd. East (Goodwill)

Post Rd. East at Oppostie Westfair Dr.

Post Rd. East at Bulkley Ave. South

Post Rd. at Opposite Hulls Hwy.

Post Rd. at Center St.

Post Rd. at Jelliff Ln.

Post Rd. at Opposite Lacey Pl.

Post Rd. at Sasco Hill Rd.

Post Rd. at South Pine Creek Rd.

Post Rd. at Ruane St.

Post Rd. at Reef Rd.

Post Rd. at Opposite Unquowa Pl.

Post Rd. at 1261 Post Rd. (Brick Wall)

Post Rd. at Beach Rd.

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364866/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall


Direction: Downtown Bridgeport

64 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

CL bus Time Schedule
Downtown Bridgeport Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:03 PM

Monday 7:25 PM

Boston Post Rd. at South Benson Rd.

Boston Post Rd. at Belmont St.

Post Rd. at Old Post Rd.

Post Rd. at 417 Post Rd.

Post Rd. at Shoreham Village Dr.

Post Rd. at Riverside Dr.

Fairfield Ave. at Beachview Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Courtland Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Gilman St.

Fairfield Ave. at Brewster St.

Fairfield Ave. at Melrose Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Ellsworth St.

Fairfield Ave. at Martin Ter.

Fairfield Ave. at Wordin Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Albion St.

Fairfield Ave. at Pine St.

State St. at Bostwick Ave.

State St. at Hancock Ave.

State St. at Howard Ave.

State St. at Clinton Ave.

State St. at Wordin Ave.

State St. at Norman St.

State St. at Iranistan Ave.

State St. at Seeley St.

State St. at West Ave.

State St. at Housatonic Community College

State St. at Main St.

Bridgeport Transportation Center

Westfield Connecticut Post Mall

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364867/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall


Tuesday 7:25 PM

Wednesday 7:25 PM

Thursday 7:25 PM

Friday 7:25 PM

Saturday 6:25 PM

CL bus Info
Direction: Downtown Bridgeport
Stops: 64
Trip Duration: 49 min
Line Summary:

East Town Rd. at Westfield Ct Post Mall (Rear
Entry)

East Town Rd. at Westfield Ct Post Mall (Front
Entry)

Cherry St. at Locust St.

Cherry St. at Sunnyside Ct.

Cherry St. at 158 Cherry St.

Cherry St. at 50 Cherry St.

River St. at Milford City Hall

River St. at Milford Railroad Station

North Broad St. at High St.

Greensend Pl. at South Broad St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Osborne St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Clark St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Robert Treat Dr.

Bridgeport Ave. at Dorsey Ln.

Bridgeport Ave. at Boston Post Rd.

Bridgeport Ave. at Silver Sands State Park

Bridgeport Ave. at Schoolhouse Rd.

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite Meadows End Rd.

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite K-Mart Shopping
Center

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite Lansdale Ave.

Bridgeport Ave. at Tower Plaza

Bridgeport Ave. at I-95 Exit 34

Bridgeport Ave. at Baker St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Cowles St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Judson Pl.

Bridgeport Ave. at Berwyn St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Naugatuck Ave.

Bridgeport Ave. at Ormond St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Colonial Ave.

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite Rivercliff Dr.

Dock Shopping Center at Opposite Bj's
Wholesale Club

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364867/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall


Dock Shopping Center at Side Of Stop & Shop

East Main St. at Barnum Ave. Cutoff

Barnum Ave. Cutoff at Opposite Veterans Blvd.

Barnum Ave. Cutoff at Burlington Coat Factory

Main St. at Essex Pl.

Stratford Train Station at 2505 Main St.

Main St. at Church St.

Main St. at West Broad St.

Main St. at Kings College Pl.

Main St. at Stratford Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Main St.

Stratford Ave. at Beardsley Ave.

Stratford Ave. at I-95 Overpass

Stratford Ave. at Lupes Dr.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Eleanor St.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Honeyspot Rd.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Surf Ave.

Stratford Ave. at 2200 Stratford Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Bruce Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Bishop Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Opposite Waterman St.

Connecticut Ave. at Opposite Hewitt St.

Connecticut Ave. at Wilmot Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Carroll Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Central Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Bunnell St.

Connecticut Ave. at Fifth St.

Connecticut Ave. at Third St.

Stratford Ave. at Seaview Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Waterview Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Kossuth St.

Bridgeport Transportation Center



Direction: Fairfield Circle

92 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

CL bus Time Schedule
Fairfield Circle Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 8:25 PM - 9:55 PM

Tuesday 8:25 PM - 9:55 PM

Wednesday 8:25 PM - 9:55 PM

Thursday 8:25 PM - 9:55 PM

Friday 8:25 PM - 9:55 PM

Saturday 10:21 PM

CL bus Info
Direction: Fairfield Circle
Stops: 92
Trip Duration: 54 min
Line Summary:

Westfield Connecticut Post Mall

East Town Rd. at Westfield Ct Post Mall (Rear
Entry)

East Town Rd. at Westfield Ct Post Mall (Front
Entry)

Cherry St. at Locust St.

Cherry St. at Sunnyside Ct.

Cherry St. at 158 Cherry St.

Cherry St. at 50 Cherry St.

River St. at Milford City Hall

River St. at Milford Railroad Station

North Broad St. at High St.

Greensend Pl. at South Broad St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Osborne St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Clark St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Robert Treat Dr.

Bridgeport Ave. at Dorsey Ln.

Bridgeport Ave. at Boston Post Rd.

Bridgeport Ave. at Silver Sands State Park

Bridgeport Ave. at Schoolhouse Rd.

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite Meadows End Rd.

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite K-Mart Shopping
Center

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite Lansdale Ave.

Bridgeport Ave. at Tower Plaza

Bridgeport Ave. at I-95 Exit 34

Bridgeport Ave. at Baker St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Cowles St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Judson Pl.

Bridgeport Ave. at Berwyn St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Naugatuck Ave.

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364860/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall
https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364860/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall


Bridgeport Ave. at Ormond St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Colonial Ave.

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite Rivercliff Dr.

Dock Shopping Center at Opposite Bj's
Wholesale Club

Dock Shopping Center at Side Of Stop & Shop

East Main St. at Barnum Ave. Cutoff

Barnum Ave. Cutoff at Opposite Veterans Blvd.

Barnum Ave. Cutoff at Burlington Coat Factory

Main St. at Essex Pl.

Stratford Train Station at 2505 Main St.

Main St. at Church St.

Main St. at West Broad St.

Main St. at Kings College Pl.

Main St. at Stratford Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Main St.

Stratford Ave. at Beardsley Ave.

Stratford Ave. at I-95 Overpass

Stratford Ave. at Lupes Dr.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Eleanor St.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Honeyspot Rd.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Surf Ave.

Stratford Ave. at 2200 Stratford Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Bruce Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Bishop Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Opposite Waterman St.

Connecticut Ave. at Opposite Hewitt St.

Connecticut Ave. at Wilmot Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Carroll Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Central Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Bunnell St.

Connecticut Ave. at Fifth St.

Connecticut Ave. at Third St.



Stratford Ave. at Seaview Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Waterview Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Kossuth St.

Bridgeport Transportation Center

Water St. at John St.

John St. at Broad St.

John St. at Lafayette Blvd.

John St. at Courtland St.

John St. at Park Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Iranistan Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Norman St.

Fairfield Ave. at Sherwood Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Clinton Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Colorado Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Howard Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Hancock Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Mountain Grove St.

Fairfield Ave. at Opposite Pine St.

Fairfield Ave. at Orland St.

Fairfield Ave. at Hansen St.

Fairfield Ave. at Waldorf Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Ellsworth St.

Fairfield Ave. at Scofield Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Princeton St.

Fairfield Ave. at Brewster St.

Fairfield Ave. at Fox St.

Fairfield Ave. at Davidson St.

Fairfield Ave. at Poland St.

Post Rd. at Grasmere Ave.

Post Rd. at Opposite Shoreham Village Dr.

Post Rd. at Opposite 417 Post Rd.

Kings Hwy. Cutoff at 1296 Kings Hwy. Cutoff



Direction: Main Street Barnum

106 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

CL bus Time Schedule
Main Street Barnum Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:05 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday 8:25 PM - 9:55 PM

Tuesday 8:25 PM - 9:55 PM

Wednesday 8:25 PM - 9:55 PM

Thursday 8:25 PM - 9:55 PM

Friday 8:25 PM - 9:55 PM

Saturday 10:22 PM - 11:05 PM

CL bus Info
Direction: Main Street Barnum
Stops: 106
Trip Duration: 42 min
Line Summary:

Burnell Blvd. at Norwalk Wheel Hub

Wall St. at Commerce St

East Ave. at Bettswood Rd.

East Ave. at Park Hill Ave.

Westport Ave. at 56 Westport Ave..

Westport Ave. at Dry Hill Rd. (Stew Leonard'S)

Westport Ave. at George Ave

Westport Ave. at Walter Ave.

250 Westport Ave. & County St.

Westport Ave. at 330 Westport Ave.

Westport Ave. at Strawberry Hill Ave.

Westport Ave. at Oppostie Willard Rd.

Westport Ave. at Opposite Lois St.

Post Rd. West at Opposite Hills Ln.

Post Rd. West at 375 Post Rd. West

Post Rd. West at Kings Hwy. South

Post Rd. West at Sylvan Rd. South

Post Rd. West at Opposite Kings Hwy. North

Post Rd. West at Lincoln St.

Post Rd. West at Wright St.

Post Rd. East at Opposite Main St.

Post Rd. East at Imperial Ave.

Post Rd. East at 286-292 Post Road East

Post Rd. East at Compo Rd. South

Post Rd. East at 400 Post Rd. East

Post Rd. East at Opposite Crescent Rd.

Post Rd. East at 616 Post Rd. East

Post Rd. East at Hills Point Rd.

Post Rd. East at Opposite Long Lots Rd..

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364859/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall
https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364859/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall


Post Rd. East at Sherwood Island Connector

Post Rd. East at West Parish Rd.

Post Rd. East at 1000 Post Rd. East

Post Rd. East at Church St. South

Post Rd. East at Morningside Dr. South

Post Rd. East at Turkey Hill Rd. South

Post Rd. East at Mills St.

Post Rd. East at Regents Park

Post Rd. East at Maple Ave. South

Post Rd. East at 1572 Post Rd. East (Goodwill)

Post Rd. East at Oppostie Westfair Dr.

Post Rd. East at Bulkley Ave. South

Post Rd. at Opposite Hulls Hwy.

Post Rd. at Center St.

Post Rd. at Jelliff Ln.

Post Rd. at Opposite Lacey Pl.

Post Rd. at Sasco Hill Rd.

Post Rd. at South Pine Creek Rd.

Post Rd. at Ruane St.

Post Rd. at Reef Rd.

Post Rd. at Opposite Unquowa Pl.

Post Rd. at 1261 Post Rd. (Brick Wall)

Post Rd. at Beach Rd.

Boston Post Rd. at South Benson Rd.

Boston Post Rd. at Belmont St.

Post Rd. at Old Post Rd.

Post Rd. at 417 Post Rd.

Post Rd. at Shoreham Village Dr.

Post Rd. at Riverside Dr.

Fairfield Ave. at Beachview Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Courtland Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Gilman St.

Fairfield Ave. at Brewster St.



Fairfield Ave. at Melrose Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Ellsworth St.

Fairfield Ave. at Martin Ter.

Fairfield Ave. at Wordin Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Albion St.

Fairfield Ave. at Pine St.

State St. at Bostwick Ave.

State St. at Hancock Ave.

State St. at Howard Ave.

State St. at Clinton Ave.

State St. at Wordin Ave.

State St. at Norman St.

State St. at Iranistan Ave.

State St. at Seeley St.

State St. at West Ave.

State St. at Housatonic Community College

State St. at Main St.

Bridgeport Transportation Center

Stratford Ave. at Kossuth St.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Waterview Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Seaview Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Newfield Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Central Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Carroll Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Hollister Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Hewitt St.

Stratford Ave. at Cowles St.

Stratford Ave. at Edwin St.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Bruce Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Saint Michael's Cemetary

Stratford Ave. at Surf Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Honeyspot Rd.

Stratford Ave. at Eleanor St.



Direction: Milford Ct Post Mall

143 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

CL bus Time Schedule
Milford Ct Post Mall Route Timetable:

Sunday 8:27 AM - 6:00 PM

Monday 5:29 AM - 8:20 PM

Tuesday 5:29 AM - 8:20 PM

Wednesday 5:29 AM - 8:20 PM

Thursday 5:29 AM - 8:20 PM

Friday 5:29 AM - 8:20 PM

Saturday 5:50 AM - 7:55 PM

CL bus Info
Direction: Milford Ct Post Mall
Stops: 143
Trip Duration: 106 min
Line Summary:

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Lupes Dr.

Stratford Ave. at Hamilton Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Sherwood Pl.

Stratford Ave. at Main St.

Main St. at Academy Hill Rd.

Main St. at Broad St.

Main St. at Judson Pl.

Stratford Train Station at Linden Ave.

Main St. at Opposite Broadbridge Ave.

Main St. at Temple Ct.

Main St. at Cemetery Dr.

Burnell Blvd. at Norwalk Wheel Hub

Wall St. at Commerce St

East Ave. at Bettswood Rd.

East Ave. at Park Hill Ave.

Westport Ave. at 56 Westport Ave..

Westport Ave. at Dry Hill Rd. (Stew Leonard'S)

Westport Ave. at George Ave

Westport Ave. at Walter Ave.

250 Westport Ave. & County St.

Westport Ave. at 330 Westport Ave.

Westport Ave. at Strawberry Hill Ave.

Westport Ave. at Oppostie Willard Rd.

Westport Ave. at Opposite Lois St.

Post Rd. West at Opposite Hills Ln.

Post Rd. West at 375 Post Rd. West

Post Rd. West at Kings Hwy. South

Post Rd. West at Sylvan Rd. South

Post Rd. West at Opposite Kings Hwy. North

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364864/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall


Post Rd. West at Lincoln St.

Post Rd. West at Wright St.

Post Rd. East at Opposite Main St.

Post Rd. East at Imperial Ave.

Post Rd. East at 286-292 Post Road East

Post Rd. East at Compo Rd. South

Post Rd. East at 400 Post Rd. East

Post Rd. East at Opposite Crescent Rd.

Post Rd. East at 616 Post Rd. East

Post Rd. East at Hills Point Rd.

Post Rd. East at Opposite Long Lots Rd..

Post Rd. East at Sherwood Island Connector

Post Rd. East at West Parish Rd.

Post Rd. East at 1000 Post Rd. East

Post Rd. East at Church St. South

Post Rd. East at Morningside Dr. South

Post Rd. East at Turkey Hill Rd. South

Post Rd. East at Mills St.

Post Rd. East at Regents Park

Post Rd. East at Maple Ave. South

Post Rd. East at 1572 Post Rd. East (Goodwill)

Post Rd. East at Oppostie Westfair Dr.

Post Rd. East at Bulkley Ave. South

Post Rd. at Opposite Hulls Hwy.

Post Rd. at Center St.

Post Rd. at Jelliff Ln.

Post Rd. at Opposite Lacey Pl.

Post Rd. at Sasco Hill Rd.

Post Rd. at South Pine Creek Rd.

Post Rd. at Ruane St.

Post Rd. at Reef Rd.

Post Rd. at Opposite Unquowa Pl.

Post Rd. at 1261 Post Rd. (Brick Wall)

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364864/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall


Post Rd. at Beach Rd.

Boston Post Rd. at South Benson Rd.

Boston Post Rd. at Belmont St.

Post Rd. at Old Post Rd.

Post Rd. at 417 Post Rd.

Post Rd. at Shoreham Village Dr.

Post Rd. at Riverside Dr.

Fairfield Ave. at Beachview Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Courtland Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Gilman St.

Fairfield Ave. at Brewster St.

Fairfield Ave. at Melrose Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Ellsworth St.

Fairfield Ave. at Martin Ter.

Fairfield Ave. at Wordin Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Albion St.

Fairfield Ave. at Pine St.

State St. at Bostwick Ave.

State St. at Hancock Ave.

State St. at Howard Ave.

State St. at Clinton Ave.

State St. at Wordin Ave.

State St. at Norman St.

State St. at Iranistan Ave.

State St. at Seeley St.

State St. at West Ave.

State St. at Housatonic Community College

State St. at Main St.

Bridgeport Transportation Center

Stratford Ave. at Kossuth St.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Waterview Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Seaview Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Newfield Ave.



Stratford Ave. at Central Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Carroll Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Hollister Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Hewitt St.

Stratford Ave. at Cowles St.

Stratford Ave. at Edwin St.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Bruce Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Saint Michael's Cemetary

Stratford Ave. at Surf Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Honeyspot Rd.

Stratford Ave. at Eleanor St.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Lupes Dr.

Stratford Ave. at Hamilton Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Sherwood Pl.

Stratford Ave. at Main St.

Main St. at Academy Hill Rd.

Main St. at Broad St.

Main St. at Judson Pl.

Stratford Train Station at Linden Ave.

Main St. at Opposite Broadbridge Ave.

Main St. at Temple Ct.

Main St. at Cemetery Dr.

Barnum Ave. Cutoff at Main St.

Barnum Ave. Cutoff at Opposite Burlington Coat
Factory

Veterans Blvd. at Side Of Stratford Square

Ferry Blvd. at Minor St.

East Main St. at Dock Shopping Center Driveway

Dock Shopping Center at Side Of Stop & Shop

Dock Shopping Center at Bj's Wholesale Club

Bridgeport Ave. at Rivercliff Dr.

Bridgeport Ave. at Spring St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Naugatuck Ave.



Direction: Norwalk Wheels Hub X

147 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

CL bus Time Schedule
Norwalk Wheels Hub X Route Timetable:

Sunday 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM

Monday 5:23 AM - 8:55 PM

Bridgeport Ave. at Fairview St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Hayes Dr.

Bridgeport Ave. at Cleveland Ave.

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite I-95 Exit 34

Bridgeport Ave. at Lansdale Ave.

Bridgeport Ave. at K-Mart Shopping Center

Bridgeport Ave. at Meadows End Rd.

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite Schoolhouse Rd.

Bridgeport Ave. at Silver Sands Pkwy.

Bridgeport Ave. at Boston Post Rd.

Bridgeport Ave. at Robert Treat Dr.

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite Clark St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Seaside Ave.

Bridgeport Ave. at South Broad St.

South Broad St. at Opposite Greensend Pl.

Broad St & High St

River St. at Milford Railroad Station

River St. at Prospect St.

Cherry St. at 51-61 Cherry St.

Cherry St. at Milford Plaza

Cherry St. at Commerce Park Rd.

Cherry St. at Boston Post Rd.

Boston Post Rd. at Home Acres Ave.

Boston Post Rd. at Westfield Ct Post Mall

East Town Rd. at Westfield Ct Post Mall (Front
Entry)

East Town Rd. at Westfield Ct Post Mall (Rear
Entry)

Westfield Connecticut Post Mall

Westfield Connecticut Post Mall

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364861/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall


Tuesday 5:23 AM - 8:55 PM

Wednesday 5:23 AM - 8:55 PM

Thursday 5:23 AM - 8:55 PM

Friday 5:23 AM - 8:55 PM

Saturday 5:27 AM - 7:55 PM

CL bus Info
Direction: Norwalk Wheels Hub X
Stops: 147
Trip Duration: 106 min
Line Summary:

East Town Rd. at Westfield Ct Post Mall (Rear
Entry)

East Town Rd. at Westfield Ct Post Mall (Front
Entry)

Schick-Wilkinson Sword

Cherry St. at Locust St.

Cherry St. at Sunnyside Ct.

Cherry St. at 158 Cherry St.

Cherry St. at 50 Cherry St.

River St. at Milford City Hall

River St. at Milford Railroad Station

North Broad St. at High St.

Greensend Pl. at South Broad St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Osborne St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Clark St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Robert Treat Dr.

Bridgeport Ave. at Dorsey Ln.

Bridgeport Ave. at Boston Post Rd.

Bridgeport Ave. at Silver Sands State Park

Bridgeport Ave. at Schoolhouse Rd.

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite Meadows End Rd.

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite K-Mart Shopping
Center

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite Lansdale Ave.

Bridgeport Ave. at Tower Plaza

Bridgeport Ave. at I-95 Exit 34

Bridgeport Ave. at Baker St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Cowles St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Judson Pl.

Bridgeport Ave. at Berwyn St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Naugatuck Ave.

Bridgeport Ave. at Ormond St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Colonial Ave.

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite Rivercliff Dr.

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364861/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall


Dock Shopping Center at Opposite Bj's
Wholesale Club

Dock Shopping Center at Side Of Stop & Shop

East Main St. at Barnum Ave. Cutoff

Barnum Ave. Cutoff at Opposite Veterans Blvd.

Barnum Ave. Cutoff at Burlington Coat Factory

Main St. at Essex Pl.

Stratford Train Station at 2505 Main St.

Main St. at Church St.

Main St. at West Broad St.

Main St. at Kings College Pl.

Main St. at Stratford Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Main St.

Stratford Ave. at Beardsley Ave.

Stratford Ave. at I-95 Overpass

Stratford Ave. at Lupes Dr.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Eleanor St.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Honeyspot Rd.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Surf Ave.

Stratford Ave. at 2200 Stratford Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Bruce Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Bishop Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Opposite Waterman St.

Connecticut Ave. at Opposite Hewitt St.

Connecticut Ave. at Wilmot Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Carroll Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Central Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Bunnell St.

Connecticut Ave. at Fifth St.

Connecticut Ave. at Third St.

Stratford Ave. at Seaview Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Waterview Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Kossuth St.



Bridgeport Transportation Center

Water St. at John St.

John St. at Broad St.

John St. at Lafayette Blvd.

John St. at Courtland St.

John St. at Park Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Iranistan Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Norman St.

Fairfield Ave. at Sherwood Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Clinton Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Colorado Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Howard Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Hancock Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Mountain Grove St.

Fairfield Ave. at Opposite Pine St.

Fairfield Ave. at Orland St.

Fairfield Ave. at Hansen St.

Fairfield Ave. at Waldorf Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Ellsworth St.

Fairfield Ave. at Scofield Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Princeton St.

Fairfield Ave. at Brewster St.

Fairfield Ave. at Fox St.

Fairfield Ave. at Davidson St.

Fairfield Ave. at Poland St.

Post Rd. at Grasmere Ave.

Post Rd. at Opposite Shoreham Village Dr.

Post Rd. at Opposite 417 Post Rd.

Kings Hwy. Cutoff at 1296 Kings Hwy. Cutoff

Post Rd. at Eliot Pl.

Post Rd. at North Benson Rd.

Post Rd. at Round Hill Rd.

Post Rd. at Unquowa Rd.



Post Rd. at Sanford St.

Post Rd. at Miller St.

Post Rd. at Opposite Ruane St.

Post Rd. at Mill Plain Rd.

Post Rd. at North Pine Creek Rd.

Post Rd. at Pent Ct.

Post Rd. at Lacey Pl.

Boston Post Rd. at Mill Hill Rd.

Post Rd. at Pease Ave.

Post Rd. at 3330 Post Rd. (Townfair Tire)

Boston Post Rd. at Kings Hwy. West

Post Rd. East at North Bulkley Ave.

Post Rd. East at Westfair Dr.

Post Rd. East at Westport Inn

Post Rd. East at Maple Ave. North

Post Rd. East at 1385 Post Rd. East (Balducci'S)

Post Rd. East at North Turkey Hill Rd

Post Rd. East at Morningside Dr. North

Post Rd. East at Church St. North

Post Rd. East at 991 Post Rd. East

Post Rd. East at Cedar Rd.

Post Rd. East at Opposite Sherwood Island
Connector

Post Rd. East at Long Lots Rd.

Post Rd. East at Crescent Rd.

Post Rd. East at 605 Post Rd. East

Post Rd. East at Crescent Park Rd.

Post Rd. East at 431 Post Rd. East

Post Rd. East at Compo Rd. North

Post Rd. East at Powers Ct.

Post Rd. West at Myrtle Ave.

Post Rd. West at Main St.

Post Rd. West at Wilton Rd.



Direction: Post Road & Bulkley Ave X

108 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

CL bus Time Schedule
Post Road & Bulkley Ave X Route Timetable:

Sunday 7:30 AM - 8:00 PM

Monday 5:00 AM

Tuesday 5:00 AM

Wednesday 5:00 AM

Thursday 5:00 AM

Friday 5:00 AM

Saturday 5:25 PM - 8:55 PM

CL bus Info
Direction: Post Road & Bulkley Ave X
Stops: 108
Trip Duration: 57 min
Line Summary:

Post Rd. West at Ludlow Rd.

Post Rd. West at Kings Hwy. North

Post Rd. West at Sylvan Rd. North

Post Rd. West at Opposite Kings Hwy. South

Post Rd. West at Opposite 375 Post Rd. West

Post Rd. West at Hills Ln.

Westport Ave. at Lois St.

Westport Ave. at Willard Rd.

Westport Ave. at Strawberry Hill Ave.

Westport Ave. at Wolfpit Ave.

Westport Ave. at Vollmer Ave.

Westport Ave. & George St. / Kingswa

Westport Ave. at Dry Hill Rd. (Stew Leonard'S)

Westport Ave. at Walgreen's

East Ave. at Saint Paul's Pl.

East Wall St. at East Ave.

East Wall St. at Knight St.

Burnell Blvd. at Norwalk Wheel Hub

Westfield Connecticut Post Mall

East Town Rd. at Westfield Ct Post Mall (Rear
Entry)

East Town Rd. at Westfield Ct Post Mall (Front
Entry)

Cherry St. at Locust St.

Cherry St. at Sunnyside Ct.

Cherry St. at 158 Cherry St.

Cherry St. at 50 Cherry St.

River St. at Milford City Hall

River St. at Milford Railroad Station

North Broad St. at High St.

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364863/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall


Greensend Pl. at South Broad St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Osborne St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Clark St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Robert Treat Dr.

Bridgeport Ave. at Dorsey Ln.

Bridgeport Ave. at Boston Post Rd.

Bridgeport Ave. at Silver Sands State Park

Bridgeport Ave. at Schoolhouse Rd.

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite Meadows End Rd.

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite K-Mart Shopping
Center

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite Lansdale Ave.

Bridgeport Ave. at Tower Plaza

Bridgeport Ave. at I-95 Exit 34

Bridgeport Ave. at Baker St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Cowles St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Judson Pl.

Bridgeport Ave. at Berwyn St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Naugatuck Ave.

Bridgeport Ave. at Ormond St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Colonial Ave.

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite Rivercliff Dr.

Dock Shopping Center at Opposite Bj's
Wholesale Club

Dock Shopping Center at Side Of Stop & Shop

East Main St. at Barnum Ave. Cutoff

Barnum Ave. Cutoff at Opposite Veterans Blvd.

Barnum Ave. Cutoff at Burlington Coat Factory

Main St. at Essex Pl.

Stratford Train Station at 2505 Main St.

Main St. at Church St.

Main St. at West Broad St.

Main St. at Kings College Pl.

Main St. at Stratford Ave.

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364863/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall


Stratford Ave. at Main St.

Stratford Ave. at Beardsley Ave.

Stratford Ave. at I-95 Overpass

Stratford Ave. at Lupes Dr.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Eleanor St.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Honeyspot Rd.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Surf Ave.

Stratford Ave. at 2200 Stratford Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Bruce Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Bishop Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Opposite Waterman St.

Connecticut Ave. at Opposite Hewitt St.

Connecticut Ave. at Wilmot Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Carroll Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Central Ave.

Connecticut Ave. at Bunnell St.

Connecticut Ave. at Fifth St.

Connecticut Ave. at Third St.

Stratford Ave. at Seaview Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Waterview Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Kossuth St.

Bridgeport Transportation Center

Water St. at John St.

John St. at Broad St.

John St. at Lafayette Blvd.

John St. at Courtland St.

John St. at Park Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Iranistan Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Norman St.

Fairfield Ave. at Sherwood Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Clinton Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Colorado Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Howard Ave.



Fairfield Ave. at Hancock Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Mountain Grove St.

Fairfield Ave. at Opposite Pine St.

Fairfield Ave. at Orland St.

Fairfield Ave. at Hansen St.

Fairfield Ave. at Waldorf Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Ellsworth St.

Fairfield Ave. at Scofield Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Princeton St.

Fairfield Ave. at Brewster St.

Fairfield Ave. at Fox St.

Fairfield Ave. at Davidson St.

Fairfield Ave. at Poland St.

Post Rd. at Grasmere Ave.

Post Rd. at Opposite Shoreham Village Dr.

Post Rd. at Opposite 417 Post Rd.

Kings Hwy. Cutoff at 1296 Kings Hwy. Cutoff

Post Rd. at Eliot Pl.

Post Rd. at North Benson Rd.

Post Rd. at Round Hill Rd.

Post Rd. at Unquowa Rd.

Post Rd. at Sanford St.

Post Rd. at Miller St.

Post Rd. at Opposite Ruane St.

Post Rd. at Mill Plain Rd.

Post Rd. at North Pine Creek Rd.

Post Rd. at Pent Ct.

Post Rd. at Lacey Pl.

Boston Post Rd. at Mill Hill Rd.

Post Rd. at Pease Ave.

Post Rd. at 3330 Post Rd. (Townfair Tire)

Boston Post Rd. at Kings Hwy. West

Post Rd. East at North Bulkley Ave.



Direction: The Dock Shopping Center

112 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

CL bus Time Schedule
The Dock Shopping Center Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 8:55 PM

Tuesday 8:55 PM

Wednesday 8:55 PM

Thursday 8:55 PM

Friday 8:55 PM

Saturday 6:48 PM - 8:55 PM

CL bus Info
Direction: The Dock Shopping Center
Stops: 112
Trip Duration: 67 min
Line Summary:

Burnell Blvd. at Norwalk Wheel Hub

Wall St. at Commerce St

East Ave. at Bettswood Rd.

East Ave. at Park Hill Ave.

Westport Ave. at 56 Westport Ave..

Westport Ave. at Dry Hill Rd. (Stew Leonard'S)

Westport Ave. at George Ave

Westport Ave. at Walter Ave.

250 Westport Ave. & County St.

Westport Ave. at 330 Westport Ave.

Westport Ave. at Strawberry Hill Ave.

Westport Ave. at Oppostie Willard Rd.

Westport Ave. at Opposite Lois St.

Post Rd. West at Opposite Hills Ln.

Post Rd. West at 375 Post Rd. West

Post Rd. West at Kings Hwy. South

Post Rd. West at Sylvan Rd. South

Post Rd. West at Opposite Kings Hwy. North

Post Rd. West at Lincoln St.

Post Rd. West at Wright St.

Post Rd. East at Opposite Main St.

Post Rd. East at Imperial Ave.

Post Rd. East at 286-292 Post Road East

Post Rd. East at Compo Rd. South

Post Rd. East at 400 Post Rd. East

Post Rd. East at Opposite Crescent Rd.

Post Rd. East at 616 Post Rd. East

Post Rd. East at Hills Point Rd.

Post Rd. East at Opposite Long Lots Rd..

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364862/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall
https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364862/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall


Post Rd. East at Sherwood Island Connector

Post Rd. East at West Parish Rd.

Post Rd. East at 1000 Post Rd. East

Post Rd. East at Church St. South

Post Rd. East at Morningside Dr. South

Post Rd. East at Turkey Hill Rd. South

Post Rd. East at Mills St.

Post Rd. East at Regents Park

Post Rd. East at Maple Ave. South

Post Rd. East at 1572 Post Rd. East (Goodwill)

Post Rd. East at Oppostie Westfair Dr.

Post Rd. East at Bulkley Ave. South

Post Rd. at Opposite Hulls Hwy.

Post Rd. at Center St.

Post Rd. at Jelliff Ln.

Post Rd. at Opposite Lacey Pl.

Post Rd. at Sasco Hill Rd.

Post Rd. at South Pine Creek Rd.

Post Rd. at Ruane St.

Post Rd. at Reef Rd.

Post Rd. at Opposite Unquowa Pl.

Post Rd. at 1261 Post Rd. (Brick Wall)

Post Rd. at Beach Rd.

Boston Post Rd. at South Benson Rd.

Boston Post Rd. at Belmont St.

Post Rd. at Old Post Rd.

Post Rd. at 417 Post Rd.

Post Rd. at Shoreham Village Dr.

Post Rd. at Riverside Dr.

Fairfield Ave. at Beachview Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Courtland Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Gilman St.

Fairfield Ave. at Brewster St.



Fairfield Ave. at Melrose Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Ellsworth St.

Fairfield Ave. at Martin Ter.

Fairfield Ave. at Wordin Ave.

Fairfield Ave. at Albion St.

Fairfield Ave. at Pine St.

State St. at Bostwick Ave.

State St. at Hancock Ave.

State St. at Howard Ave.

State St. at Clinton Ave.

State St. at Wordin Ave.

State St. at Norman St.

State St. at Iranistan Ave.

State St. at Seeley St.

State St. at West Ave.

State St. at Housatonic Community College

State St. at Main St.

Bridgeport Transportation Center

Stratford Ave. at Kossuth St.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Waterview Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Seaview Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Newfield Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Central Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Carroll Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Hollister Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Hewitt St.

Stratford Ave. at Cowles St.

Stratford Ave. at Edwin St.

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Bruce Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Saint Michael's Cemetary

Stratford Ave. at Surf Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Honeyspot Rd.

Stratford Ave. at Eleanor St.



Direction: The Dock Shopping Center

33 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

CL bus Time Schedule
The Dock Shopping Center Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 9:55 PM

CL bus Info
Direction: The Dock Shopping Center
Stops: 33
Trip Duration: 22 min
Line Summary:

Stratford Ave. at Opposite Lupes Dr.

Stratford Ave. at Hamilton Ave.

Stratford Ave. at Sherwood Pl.

Stratford Ave. at Main St.

Main St. at Academy Hill Rd.

Main St. at Broad St.

Main St. at Judson Pl.

Stratford Train Station at Linden Ave.

Main St. at Opposite Broadbridge Ave.

Main St. at Temple Ct.

Main St. at Cemetery Dr.

Barnum Ave. Cutoff at Main St.

Barnum Ave. Cutoff at Opposite Burlington Coat
Factory

Veterans Blvd. at Side Of Stratford Square

Ferry Blvd. at Minor St.

East Main St. at Dock Shopping Center Driveway

Dock Shopping Center at Side Of Stop & Shop

Westfield Connecticut Post Mall

East Town Rd. at Westfield Ct Post Mall (Rear
Entry)

East Town Rd. at Westfield Ct Post Mall (Front
Entry)

Cherry St. at Locust St.

Cherry St. at Sunnyside Ct.

Cherry St. at 158 Cherry St.

Cherry St. at 50 Cherry St.

River St. at Milford City Hall

River St. at Milford Railroad Station

North Broad St. at High St.

Greensend Pl. at South Broad St.

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364865/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall


CL bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
York - New Jersey.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Bridgeport Ave. at Osborne St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Clark St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Robert Treat Dr.

Bridgeport Ave. at Dorsey Ln.

Bridgeport Ave. at Boston Post Rd.

Bridgeport Ave. at Silver Sands State Park

Bridgeport Ave. at Schoolhouse Rd.

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite Meadows End Rd.

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite K-Mart Shopping
Center

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite Lansdale Ave.

Bridgeport Ave. at Tower Plaza

Bridgeport Ave. at I-95 Exit 34

Bridgeport Ave. at Baker St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Cowles St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Judson Pl.

Bridgeport Ave. at Berwyn St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Naugatuck Ave.

Bridgeport Ave. at Ormond St.

Bridgeport Ave. at Colonial Ave.

Bridgeport Ave. at Opposite Rivercliff Dr.

Dock Shopping Center at Opposite Bj's
Wholesale Club

Dock Shopping Center at Side Of Stop & Shop

About Moovit MaaS Solutions Supported Countries
Mooviter Community

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364865/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall
https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/CL/20662782/4364866/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DNew%2520York%2520-%2520New%2520Jersey&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1670738-20662782&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=121&af_sub7=121&deep_link_sub1=121&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D20662782%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_CL_Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall_New%20York%20-%20New%20Jersey_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_CL_Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall_New%20York%20-%20New%20Jersey_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burnell%20Blvd.%20at%20Norwalk%20Wheel%20Hub%20-%20Westfield%20Connecticut%20Post%20Mall&lang=en

